## FORM 4

## **UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION**

Washington,	D.C.	20549
-------------	------	-------

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP				
	STATEMENT	OF CHANGES	IN BENEFICIAL	<b>OWNERSHIP</b>

OMB APPROVAL OMB Number: Estimated average burden hours per response: 0.5

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934

					or	Section	n 30(h)	of th	ne Inves	stment	t Cc	ompany Act	of 1940	)						
					2. Issuer Name <b>and</b> Ticker or Trading Symbol COMSCORE, INC. [ SCOR ]								5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) (Check all applicable)  Director X 10			. ,	ssuer Owner			
(Last) 27 FARN	(Fi	rst) (	Middle	e)			ate of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 14/2016									Office below	er (give title w)		Other below	(specify )
(Street) LONDO			W1J !	5RJ	- 4. If	f Amer	ndment	, Dat	e of Or	iginal I	File	ed (Month/D	ay/Year		6. Indi Line)	Form	r Joint/Grou n filed by Or n filed by Mo on	ne Re	porting Per	son
	Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned																			
1. Title of S	Security (Inst			2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/)	on Year)	2A. De Execut if any		e,	3. Transa Code (	action	4.	. Securities / isposed Of (	Acquired	l (A) or		5. Amo Securit Benefic Owned	unt of ies cially Following	Forn (D) c	n: Direct	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership
						(,			Code	v	Ai	mount	(A) or (D)	Price		Reporte Transa (Instr. 3	ed ction(s) 3 and 4)			(Instr. 4)
Common	Stock		01/14/201		16	6		P		4,200 A		A	\$38.87	24 <sup>(1)</sup>	7,01	19,524		I	See Footnote <sup>(2)</sup>	
Common	Stock			01/15/20	16				P			1,600	A	\$40.47	34 <sup>(3)</sup>	7,02	21,124		I	See Footnote <sup>(2)</sup>
		Та	ble	II - Derivat (e.g., p								osed of, convertib				wned				
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	Exec if any	Deemed ution Date, y th/Day/Year)	4. Transa Code ( 8)		5. Nu of Deriv Secu Acqu (A) or Dispo of (D) (Instr	rative rities iired r osed ) r. 3, 4	Exp (Mo	ate Ex iration nth/Da	า Da		7. Title Amou Secur Under Deriva Secur and 4)	nt of ities lying ative ity (Instr. 3	Der Sed (Ins	Price of rivative curity str. 5)	9. Number derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction (Instr. 4)	y	10. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
					Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exe	e rcisab	le	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares						
1. Name ar WPP p		Reporting Person*																		
(Last) 27 FARN	st) (First) (Middle) FARM STREET																			
-						-1														

<u>WPP plc</u>						
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)				
27 FARM STREE	Γ					
(Street)						
LONDON	X0	W1J 5RJ				
(City)	(State)	(Zip)				
1. Name and Address Cavendish Squ	are Holding B.V.					
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)				
LAAN OP ZUID 1	167					
(Street) 3072 DB ROTTERDAM	P7					
(City)	(State)	(Zip)				

## Explanation of Responses:

<sup>1.</sup> The price reported in column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were purchased in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$38.69 to \$38.97, inclusive. The reporting persons undertake to provide to the SEC, comScore, Inc., or any securityholder of comScore, Inc., upon request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the ranges set forth in footnotes (1) and (3) to this Form 4.

<sup>2.</sup> These shares are owned directly by Cavendish Square Holding B.V., which is a wholly-owned subsidiary of WPP plc that WPP plc owns indirectly through a series of intervening holding companies. WPP plc is an indirect beneficial owner of the reported securities.

3. The price reported in column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were purchased in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$40.325 to \$40.50, inclusive.

## Remarks:

WPP plc, By: /s/ Paul

Richardson, Global Finance 01/19/2016

Director

**Cavendish Square Holding** 

B.V., By: /s/ A. van Heulen- 01/19/2016

Mulder, Managing Director

\*\* Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.